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Depth
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QUEEN PLUS SIZE
GSL-SO3-QP

83" 

80" 

KING SIZE
GSL-SO3-KS

37" 

44" 

36" 

69" 
83" 

46" 
60" 
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37" 
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19" 19" 22" 27" 

28" 41" 41" 

85" 
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76" 66" 

QUEEN SIZE
GSL-SO2-QS

77" 

60" 

FULL SIZE
GSL-SM2-FS

71" 

54" 

TWIN SIZE
GSL-CH2-TS

COT SIZE
GSL-CH2-CS

56" 

39" 
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47" 

30" 

SOFA*
GSL -SO3-ST

LOVESEAT*
GSL-LVS-ST

CHAIR*
GSL-CHR-ST

OTTOMAN
GSL-OTO-ST

DOUBLE-WIDE STORAGE OTTOMAN
GSL-STO-DW

GSL-REC-ST

AVAILABLE ONLY AS SHOWN WITH
QUEEN PLUS SLEEPER AND REMOVABLE STORAGE OTTOMAN

41" 41"

QUEEN PLUS CHAISE/STORAGE OTTOMAN SIZE
GSL-SLA-QP - SLEEPER              GSL-SRA-QP - SLEEPER   

69"

83"83"

36"

37"

25"

63"

Comfort Sleeper™ Collection

RECLINER:
Push Arm

11" Wall Clearance

Overall Comfort 
Sleeper™ Depth 42"

Overall 
Comfort 
Sleeper™ 

Height 37"

*Advanced unidirectional suspension system
Scale: 1/8 inch = 1 foot

All dimensions are approximate and subject to change
Specify components from the sitting position

V.12.28.09

Comfort Sleepers™ utilize the Tiffany 24/7™ Convertible mechanism, U.S. Patent #4737996 and #6904628
Note:  arm height for this frame is measured at the highest point of the arm

Standard Comfort Sleeper™ Features:
Luxurious sleeping with no springs, no bars and 
 no sagging
Room to stretch out with true 80 inches of  

 bedroom-length sleeping surface
Ultimate comfort on five inches of plush,  

 high-density foam
Peace of mind with spill, dirt and germ-resistant  

 anti-microbial Crypton® Fabric 
 mattress protection
Full body support on the patented Tiffany 24/7™  

 platform sleep system
Available in King, Queen Plus, Queen, Full, Twin  

 and Cot bed sizes
Complete choice from over 200 leather,  

 Ultrasuede® and Fabric™ options
Zero wall clearance
Under sofa dust covers keeps dust and dirt from  

 ever touching the mattress
Space saving engineering means getting a 
 bigger bed in a smaller room
Quick-ship delivery
Lifetime warranty on frame & suspension
Double-needle top stitching
Loose back & seat cushions

Stationary Products:
Sofa
Loveseat
Chair
Push arm recliner
Swivel recliner
Ottoman 
Double-wide storage ottoman
Ottoman casters available

Comfort Sleeper™ Options:
Wood legs available in Acorn, Espresso or 

Walnut finish
Extra firm mattress available
Exclusively available with a Tempur-Pedic® mattress

Please use actual leather,fabric and Ultrasuede® swatches 
when specifying furniture as the colors shown may vary 
due to the printing process.
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69" 93" 69" 

QUEEN PLUS SECTIONAL
GSL -SR3-QP GSL-SQS-RA

GSL-SQS-LA

GSL-SL3-QP

GSL-SR3-QP GSL-SL3-QP

42" 42" 

42" 

QUEEN PLUS SECTIONAL
GSL-SQS-RA GSL-SL3-QP

95"

119"

GSL-QPL-ST - STATIONARY GSL-QPR-ST - STATIONARY

GSL-REC-SW        

36"

37"

25"

63"

RECLINER:
Push Arm

11" Wall Clearance


